
XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 5,14 503 Diego Espeso Cantolla M ALEVIN

2 5,18 505 Hugo Fernández Carnicero M ALEVIN

3 5,19 510 Beltrán Flores Lorenzo M ALEVIN

4 5,20 515 RODRIGO DE MIGUEL GARCIA M ALEVIN

5 5,24 405 Marco Martínez García M BENJAMIN

6 5,38 513 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO M ALEVIN

7 5,39 407 Paula Fernández Carnicero F BENJAMIN

8 5,40 516 Enrique Ayuso Ceña M ALEVIN

9 5,56 507 MARC MIRAGAYA JEREZ M ALEVIN

10 6,04 524 LLUC BARBA ESTEBAN M ALEVIN

11 6,06 412 HUGO LOPEZ SANCHO M BENJAMIN

12 6,10 526 AITOR MARTINEZ GARAY M ALEVIN

13 6,11 514 GABRIEL LLORENTE LOPEZ M ALEVIN

14 6,12 422 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ M BENJAMIN

15 6,19 525 LIHER SARASUA ARRUTI M ALEVIN

16 6,21 401 MIKEL MOÑUX PACHECO M BENJAMIN

17 6,21 435 JON ALONSO ALONSO M BENJAMIN

18 6,22 403 MATEO BERAZADI M BENJAMIN

19 6,23 506 Rodrigo González García M ALEVIN

20 6,24 517 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F ALEVIN

21 6,25 431 GERMAN NAVAS GARCIA M BENJAMIN

22 6,26 420 Sara Benito Alcoceba F BENJAMIN

23 6,29 518 Ainize Rey Moron F ALEVIN

24 6,36 527 TIRSO SAENZ ESTEFANIA M ALEVIN

25 6,37 504 Vanesa Merino Diaz F ALEVIN

26 6,44 402 JOEL GARCIA LAFUENTE M BENJAMIN

27 6,47 520 FELIPE APARICIO LOPEZ M ALEVIN

28 6,52 523 ARTURO BARYOSEK NAVAS M ALEVIN

29 6,54 409 Rafael Sánchez Terroba M BENJAMIN

30 6,58 416 Mikel Carbajal López M BENJAMIN

31 6,59 500 Almudena Ruiz Teresa F ALEVIN

32 7,08 511 ALVARO GARCES PEREZ M ALEVIN

33 7,08 406 Lucas Mulero Muñoz M BENJAMIN

34 7,18 421 LUCAS PEREA ARRANZ M BENJAMIN

35 7,21 528 JUDITH ESCOLAR HUERTA F ALEVIN

36 7,26 522 TERESA NAVAS EQUISOAIN F ALEVIN

37 7,38 426 IRENE DIEZ CERVIGON F BENJAMIN

38 7,39 429 ISABEL APARICIO LOPEZ F BENJAMIN

39 8,00 411 Silvia Romero Vallejo F BENJAMIN

40 8,02 410 Lucas Sánchez Terroba M BENJAMIN

41 8,03 400 Daniel Giscombe M BENJAMIN

GENERAL   1.500 MTS
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42 8,07 414 NAIARA SANTAMARIA CARRASCO F BENJAMIN

43 8,10 427 YAGO DIEZ CERVIGON M BENJAMIN

44 8,12 533 EVA IBAÑEZ ABAD F ALEVIN

45 8,15 521 NICOLAS VIELA PUEBLA M ALEVIN

46 8,16 424 Oihana Rey Moron F BENJAMIN

47 8,22 430 PABLO VIELA PUEBLA M BENJAMIN

48 8,35 419 Olivia Giscombe F BENJAMIN

49 8,37 434 SARA PEREZ GOMEZ F BENJAMIN

50 8,38 512 Irene Antón Armenteros F ALEVIN

51 8,57 501 ALEX SANTAMARIA CARRASCO M ALEVIN

52 9,02 509 Irene Moran Diaz F ALEVIN

53 9,08 408 Carmela Orellana ferreyra F BENJAMIN

54 9,08 418 rita frias gonzaled F BENJAMIN

55 9,13 425 MARIA LOPEZ F BENJAMIN

56 9,15 428 DANIEL BLANQ PEREZ M BENJAMIN

57 9,35 519 MARIA BUJANDA PEREZ F ALEVIN

58 9,38 413 Manuela Romero Mendoza F BENJAMIN

59 9,51 508 Aitor Balbás M ALEVIN

60 9,57 423 JUAN ROCA AGUILERA M BENJAMIN

61 9,58 532 INES MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ F ALEVIN

62 10,01 433 ALFONSO VIÑUELA PASCUAL M BENJAMIN

63 10,04 404 Aitor Serrano Calvo M BENJAMIN

64 10,50 432 RUBEN PEREZ CORONA M BENJAMIN

65 10,08 415 Maider Martinez Garay F BENJAMIN



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 5,39 407 Paula Fernández Carnicero

2 6,26 420 Sara Benito Alcoceba

3 7,38 426 IRENE DIEZ CERVIGON

4 7,39 429 ISABEL APARICIO LOPEZ

5 8,00 411 Silvia Romero Vallejo

6 8,07 414 NAIARA SANTAMARIA CARRASCO

7 8,16 424 Oihana Rey Moron

8 8,35 419 Olivia Giscombe

9 8,37 434 SARA PEREZ GOMEZ

10 9,08 408 Carmela Orellana ferreyra

11 9,08 418 rita frias gonzaled

12 9,13 425 MARIA LOPEZ

13 9,38 413 Manuela Romero Mendoza

14 10,08 415 Maider Martinez Garay

1 5,24 405 Marco Martínez García

2 6,06 412 HUGO LOPEZ SANCHO

3 6,12 422 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ

BENJAMIN     FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

3 6,12 422 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ

4 6,21 401 MIKEL MOÑUX PACHECO

5 6,21 435 JON ALONSO ALONSO

6 6,22 403 MATEO BERAZADI

7 6,25 431 GERMAN NAVAS GARCIA

8 6,44 402 JOEL GARCIA LAFUENTE

9 6,54 409 Rafael Sánchez Terroba

10 6,58 416 Mikel Carbajal López

11 7,08 406 Lucas Mulero Muñoz

12 7,18 421 LUCAS PEREA ARRANZ

13 8,02 410 Lucas Sánchez Terroba

14 8,03 400 Daniel Giscombe

15 8,10 427 YAGO DIEZ CERVIGON

16 8,22 430 PABLO VIELA PUEBLA

17 9,15 428 DANIEL BLANQ PEREZ

18 9,57 423 JUAN ROCA AGUILERA

19 10,01 433 ALFONSO VIÑUELA PASCUAL

20 10,04 404 Aitor Serrano Calvo

21 10,50 432 RUBEN PEREZ CORONA



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 6,24 517 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

2 6,29 518 Ainize Rey Moron

3 6,37 504 Vanesa Merino Diaz

4 6,59 500 Almudena Ruiz Teresa

5 7,21 528 JUDITH ESCOLAR HUERTA

6 7,26 522 TERESA NAVAS EQUISOAIN

7 8,12 533 EVA IBAÑEZ ABAD

6 8,38 512 Irene Antón Armenteros

9 9,02 509 Irene Moran Diaz

10 9,35 519 MARIA BUJANDA PEREZ

11 9,58 532 INES MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ

1 5,14 503 Diego Espeso Cantolla

2 5,18 505 Hugo Fernández Carnicero

3 5,19 510 Beltrán Flores Lorenzo

4 5,20 515 RODRIGO DE MIGUEL GARCIA

5 5,38 513 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO

ALEVIN    FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO

6 5,40 516 Enrique Ayuso Ceña

7 5,56 507 MARC MIRAGAYA JEREZ

8 6,04 524 LLUC BARBA ESTEBAN

9 6,10 526 AITOR MARTINEZ GARAY

10 6,11 514 GABRIEL LLORENTE LOPEZ

11 6,19 525 LIHER SARASUA ARRUTI

12 6,23 506 Rodrigo González García

13 6,36 527 TIRSO SAENZ ESTEFANIA

14 6,47 520 FELIPE APARICIO LOPEZ

15 6,52 523 ARTURO BARYOSEK NAVAS

16 7,08 511 ALVARO GARCES PEREZ

17 8,15 521 NICOLAS VIELA PUEBLA

18 8,57 501 ALEX SANTAMARIA CARRASCO

19 9,51 508 Aitor Balbás



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 15,35 109 Raul Garcia Rodríguez M VETERANO A

2 16,12 116 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ M VETERANO A

3 16,28 148 Ricardo Gutiérrez Pérez M VETERANO B

4 16,56 118 Javier De Francisco martin M VETERANO A

5 17,23 87 Pedro Muñoz del pozo M VETERANO A

6 17,24 700 Lander Muñoz Olaizola M CADETE

7 17,34 98 Rodrigo Zardoya M VETERANO A

8 17,44 79 carlos oteo martin M VETERANO A

9 17,47 154 antonio martin alcubilla M VETERANO B

10 18,12 702 Daniel Serini García M CADETE

11 18,24 150 Jesus Ruiz Romero M VETERANO B

12 18,26 705 Alejandro Casas Esteban M CADETE

13 18,30 139 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M VETERANO B

14 18,36 107 ISAAC Sanz de Gracia M VETERANO A

15 18,42 701 Martin Ortiz Diaz M CADETE

16 18,43 105 Juan Carlos Palacios M VETERANO A

17 18,50 143 Luis Benito Esteban M VETERANO B

18 18,59 95 OSCAR LOSADA M VETERANO A

19 19,07 100 Miguel Alonso Cantos M VETERANO A

20 19,11 704 María Sáhara Casas Esteban F CADETE

21 19,29 132 OSCAR CALVE SAN JUAN M VETERANO B

22 19,32 608 Jordi Serra Embuena M INFANTIL

23 19,42 86 jose pedro frias rivera M VETERANO A

24 19,45 711 ALEJANDRO SEVILLA GARCIA M CADETE

25 19,47 130 Jose Antonio Torre Manrique M VETERANO B

26 19,58 117 Antonio Machín negredo M VETERANO A

GENERAL   

27 20,20 152 JUAN JOSÉ PACHECO GARCÍA M VETERANO B

28 20,28 90 Francisco Jose Gasca Sanjuan M VETERANO A

29 20,32 133 enrique aragones barranco M VETERANO B

30 20,35 200 Yasmina de la Rubia Ortiz F SENIOR

31 20,36 80 Luis Angel Aldea Mallo M VETERANO A

32 20,42 75 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL DE LA MERCED M VETERANO A

33 20,45 121 EDUARDO ARROYO ORTE M VETERANO A

34 21,09 251 MARIA FE PACHECO GARCÍA F VETERANO A

35 21,13 88 Àlex Garcia Canela M VETERANO A

36 21,15 255 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS F VETERANO A

37 21,19 89 Luis Ángel Ruiz Mier M VETERANO A

38 21,26 111 David Alonso San Juan M VETERANO A

39 21,31 147 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA M VETERANO B

40 21,31 714 ALEIX BARBA ESTEBAN M CADETE

41 21,33 708 ÁLVARO LOZANO MARÍN M CADETE

42 21,35 713 ROGER BARBA ESTEBAN M CADETE

43 21,43 99 ALEJANDRO BERAZADI M VETERANO A

44 21,46 607 GUZMÁN MARÍN TERESA M INFANTIL

45 21,49 250 Helen Jane Sanderson F VETERANO A

46 21,51 138 Pablo Peña Jimenez M VETERANO B

47 22,01 149 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero M VETERANO B

48 22,13 153 Roberto Hernández Marina M VETERANO B

49 22,14 604 ARIANA LOPEZ LOPEZ F INFANTIL

50 22,30 277 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA F VETERANO B

51 22,35 279 ANA ALÚTIZ HERNANDO F VETERANO B
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52 22,36 602 Alba Fernández Carnicero F INFANTIL

53 22,43 91 Rubén Fernández sanz M VETERANO A

54 22,58 124 PABLO BLANCA LOPEZ M VETERANO A

55 23,06 93 David Carbajal de la Red M VETERANO A

56 23,07 131 José Tamame Camarero M VETERANO B

57 23,15 141 Antonio Juez Perez M VETERANO B

58 23,24 709 ELVIRA HERREROS BENEDICTO F CADETE

59 23,26 81 Alberto Bernaldez M VETERANO A

60 23,27 275 Dominica Ortega Miranda F VETERANO B

61 23,30 136 Epifanio Cascante Iglesias M VETERANO B

62 23,32 137 José Ricardo Santidrian  Navarro M VETERANO B

63 23,42 706 Sergio Romero Vallejo M CADETE

64 23,48 256 Natalia Ceña Tutor F VETERANO A

65 23,51 750 NEREA PACHECO LAFUENTE F JUVENIL

66 23,54 82 Luis Alberto Romero Romero M VETERANO A

67 24,04 603 SAIOA MOÑUX PACHECO F INFANTIL

68 24,17 155 AMADOR MARÍN GUTIÉRREZ M VETERANO B

69 24,36 614 MARTIN NAVAS GARCIA M INFANTIL

70 24,54 611 ALVARO VIELA PUEBLA M INFANTIL

71 24,56 110 José Francisco Martins Santos M VETERANO A

72 24,56 112 ÁLvaro Moreno Velasco M VETERANO A

73 25,07 135 alejandro barranco cascante M VETERANO B

74 25,12 78 philippe bodin M VETERANO A

75 25,32 615 CARMEN NAVAS EQUISOAIN F INFANTIL

76 25,43 85 Pablo Rey Aguillo M VETERANO A

77 25,48 146 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M VETERANO B

78 25,56 201 Andrea Sánchez Celada F SENIOR

79 26,34 707 Marcos Sánchez Terroba M CADETE

80 26,35 280 María Aránzazu Esteban Dorronzoro F VETERANO B

81 26,52 94 CARLOS ROCA AGUILERA M VETERANO A

82 27,23 617 MARKEL SARASUA ARRUTI M INFANTIL82 27,23 617 MARKEL SARASUA ARRUTI M INFANTIL

83 27,31 108 Javier Diez Martinez M VETERANO A

84 27,32 113 Santiago ezequiel Flores M VETERANO A

85 27,37 616 MINERVA SAENZ ESTEFANIA F INFANTIL

86 27,59 134 Carlos Ruiz Romero M VETERANO B

87 28,23 716 SERGIO LOPEZ JIMENO M CADETE

88 28,24 160 RAUL TORRE ROMERO M VETERANO B

89 28,25 254 Cristina Terroba Mela F VETERANO A

90 28,25 84 Rafael Sánchez García M VETERANO A

91 28,49 752 Laura García Esteban F JUVENIL

92 28,49 751 Berta Figueras Ramoneda F JUVENIL

93 29,03 606 Pablo Antón Armenteros M INFANTIL

94 29,03 712 Naiara Zaavedra Guijarro F CADETE

95 29,15 609 JULIA PEREA ARRANZ F INFANTIL

96 30,01 204 MARTA DIAZ BLANCO F SENIOR

97 30,03 158 JOSE DIAZ PLENIO M VETERANO B

98 30,16 97 ALBERTO PEREA TORRE M VETERANO A

99 30,27 123 PABLO ALDANA SALA M VETERANO A

100 30,55 83 José Maria Antón Perez M VETERANO A

101 31,16 125 DIEGO DE LA FUENTE IBAÑEZ M SENIOR

102 31,31 122 PATRICIA CERNIGON MORALES F VETERANO A

103 32,07 3 Álvaro Sanz Romero M SENIOR

104 32,11 601 Valentina Ortiz Diaz F INFANTIL

105 32,38 209 ANTONIO IÑIGO ROMERA M SENIOR

106 33,05 253 MERCEDES LOPEZ DE LA TORRE F VETERANO A

107 33,12 210 GERMAN DE LA ORDEN LLORENTE M SENIOR
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108 33,17 7 ALVARO CARPINTERO GARCIA M SENIOR

109 33,55 613 EMMA MUSANDA LOPEZ F INFANTIL

110 33,55 612 INES APARICIO LOPEZ F INFANTIL

111 34,10 600 Alexandra Stroia F INFANTIL

112 34,20 119 JAVIER GARCIA PEREZ M SENIOR

113 34,50 605 Nicolas Moran Diaz F INFANTIL

114 35,03 754 MARTA MIRALLES ESTEBAN F JUVENIL

115 35,03 753 MARTA FERNANDEZ JUBERIAS F JUVENIL

116 35,52 10 Ferran Montes Corominas M SENIOR

117 35,56 115 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban M SENIOR

118 36,11 212 MAITE GUIJARRO PEREZ F SENIOR

119 36,12 211 CHARI GOMEZ AYLAGAS F SENIOR

120 37,33 208 JUAN FCO. PEREZ GONZALEZ M SENIOR

121 37,51 106 José Javier del Rio Gines M SENIOR

122 38,29 276 BEGOÑA GARCÍA MORUNO F VETERANO B

123 38,29 278 Begoña Pérez Andres F VETERANO B

124 38,29 151 Luis Alberto Anton Perez M VETERANO B

125 38,58 11 David Hernández Soria M SENIOR

126 39,41 96 JAVIER ALONSO BARRANCO M SENIOR

127 39,45 102 HECTOR LOPEZ M SENIOR

128 40,07 157 Amador Gomez Hernando M SENIOR

129 40,44 206 DAVID ACERO TORRE M SENIOR

130 41,00 22 JESUS MUÑOZ GARCIA M SENIOR

131 41,14 18 RAFAEL JUAREZ CABEZA M SENIOR

132 41,16 5 Diego Iglesias M SENIOR

133 41,47 205 JORGE ABRIONGOS IZQUIERDO M SENIOR

134 42,39 9 Diego Puig M SENIOR

135 42,39 145 Jesús Martinez Mata M SENIOR

136 42,42 156 Angel Garrido Gonzalez M SENIOR

137 43,13 21 KEVIN MILLA DIAZ M SENIOR

138 43,15 144 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ORTEGA M SENIOR

139 44,19 6 Francesc Martínez Ridaura M SENIOR139 44,19 6 Francesc Martínez Ridaura M SENIOR

140 44,42 120 RAFAEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ M SENIOR

141 45,02 8 Daniel Pacheco Almarza M SENIOR

142 46,56 207 JOKIN SARASUA MANSO M SENIOR

143 47,13 114 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS M SENIOR

144 47,18 12 Luis Eduardo García de Pablo M SENIOR

145 48,42 16 Darío García Esteban M SENIOR

146 48,58 19 JOAQUIN MESTRES PORTELL M SENIOR

147 54,29 23 SERGIO SOTO SORIA M SENIOR

148 54,41 76 Julio César Pérez Bañeros M VETERANO A

149 54,41 142 F javier Martínez Minaya M VETERANO B

150 55,44 104 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS M SENIOR
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 21,09 251 MARIA FE PACHECO GARCÍA

2 21,15 255 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS

3 21,49 250 Helen Jane Sanderson

4 23,48 256 Natalia Ceña Tutor

5 28,25 254 Cristina Terroba Mela

6 31,31 122 PATRICIA CERNIGON MORALES

7 33,05 253 MERCEDES LOPEZ DE LA TORRE

1 15,35 109 Raul Garcia Rodríguez

2 16,12 116 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ

3 16,56 118 Javier De Francisco martin

4 17,23 87 Pedro Muñoz del pozo

5 17,34 98 Rodrigo Zardoya

6 17,44 79 carlos oteo martin

7 18,36 107 ISAAC Sanz de Gracia

8 18,43 105 Juan Carlos Palacios

9 18,59 95 OSCAR LOSADA

VETERANAS - A     FEMENINO

VETERANOS - A    MASCULINO

9 18,59 95 OSCAR LOSADA

10 19,07 100 Miguel Alonso Cantos

11 19,42 86 jose pedro frias rivera

12 19,58 117 Antonio Machín negredo

13 20,28 90 Francisco Jose Gasca Sanjuan

14 20,36 80 Luis Angel Aldea Mallo

15 20,42 75 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL DE LA MERCED

16 20,45 121 EDUARDO ARROYO ORTE

17 21,13 88 Àlex Garcia Canela

18 21,19 89 Luis Ángel Ruiz Mier

19 21,26 111 David Alonso San Juan

20 21,43 99 ALEJANDRO BERAZADI

21 22,43 91 Rubén Fernández sanz

22 22,58 124 PABLO BLANCA LOPEZ

23 23,06 93 David Carbajal de la Red
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24 23,26 81 Alberto Bernaldez

25 23,54 82 Luis Alberto Romero Romero

26 24,56 110 José Francisco Martins Santos

27 24,56 112 ÁLvaro Moreno Velasco

28 25,12 78 philippe bodin

29 25,43 85 Pablo Rey Aguillo

30 26,52 94 CARLOS ROCA AGUILERA

31 27,31 108 Javier Diez Martinez

32 27,32 113 Santiago ezequiel Flores

33 28,25 84 Rafael Sánchez García

34 30,16 97 ALBERTO PEREA TORRE

35 30,27 123 PABLO ALDANA SALA

36 30,55 83 José Maria Antón Perez

37 54,41 76 Julio César Pérez Bañeros
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“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,30 277 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA

2 22,35 279 ANA ALÚTIZ HERNANDO

3 23,27 275 Dominica Ortega Miranda

4 26,35 280 María Aránzazu Esteban Dorronzoro

5 38,29 276 BEGOÑA GARCÍA MORUNO

6 38,29 278 Begoña Pérez Andres

1 16,28 148 Ricardo Gutiérrez Pérez

2 17,47 154 antonio martin alcubilla

3 18,24 150 Jesus Ruiz Romero

4 18,30 139 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS

5 18,50 143 Luis Benito Esteban

6 19,29 132 OSCAR CALVE SAN JUAN

7 19,47 130 Jose Antonio Torre Manrique

8 20,20 152 JUAN JOSÉ PACHECO GARCÍA

9 20,32 133 enrique aragones barranco

10 21,31 147 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA

VETERANAS - B     FEMENINO

VETERANOS - B    MASCULINO

10 21,31 147 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA

11 21,51 138 Pablo Peña Jimenez

12 22,01 149 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero

13 22,13 153 Roberto Hernández Marina

14 23,07 131 José Tamame Camarero

15 23,15 141 Antonio Juez Perez

16 23,30 136 Epifanio Cascante Iglesias

17 23,32 137 José Ricardo Santidrian  Navarro

18 24,17 155 AMADOR MARÍN GUTIÉRREZ

19 25,07 135 alejandro barranco cascante

20 25,48 146 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

21 27,59 134 Carlos Ruiz Romero

22 28,24 160 RAUL TORRE ROMERO

23 30,03 158 JOSE DIAZ PLENIO

24 38,29 151 Luis Alberto Anton Perez

25 54,41 142 F javier Martínez Minaya
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11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,14 604 ARIANA LOPEZ LOPEZ

2 22,36 602 Alba Fernández Carnicero

3 24,04 603 SAIOA MOÑUX PACHECO

4 25,32 615 CARMEN NAVAS EQUISOAIN

5 27,37 616 MINERVA SAENZ ESTEFANIA

6 29,15 609 JULIA PEREA ARRANZ

7 32,11 601 Valentina Ortiz Diaz

8 33,55 613 EMMA MUSANDA LOPEZ

9 33,55 612 INES APARICIO LOPEZ

10 34,10 600 Alexandra Stroia

11 34,50 605 Nicolas Moran Diaz

1 19,32 608 Jordi Serra Embuena

2 21,46 607 GUZMÁN MARÍN TERESA

3 24,36 614 MARTIN NAVAS GARCIA

4 24,54 611 ALVARO VIELA PUEBLA

27,23 617

INFANTIL   FEMENINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO

5 27,23 617 MARKEL SARASUA ARRUTI

6 29,03 606 Pablo Antón Armenteros
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“VILLA DE ABEJAR”
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 19,11 704 María Sáhara Casas Esteban

2 23,24 709 ELVIRA HERREROS BENEDICTO

3 29,03 712 Naiara Zaavedra Guijarro

1 17,24 700 Lander Muñoz Olaizola

2 18,12 702 Daniel Serini García

3 18,26 705 Alejandro Casas Esteban

4 18,42 701 Martin Ortiz Diaz

5 19,45 711 ALEJANDRO SEVILLA GARCIA

6 21,31 714 ALEIX BARBA ESTEBAN

7 21,33 708 ÁLVARO LOZANO MARÍN

8 21,35 713 ROGER BARBA ESTEBAN

9 23,42 706 Sergio Romero Vallejo

10 26,34 707 Marcos Sánchez Terroba

11 28,23 716 SERGIO LOPEZ JIMENO

CADETE    FEMENINO

CADETE MASCULINO
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“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 20,35 200 Yasmina de la Rubia Ortiz

2 25,56 201 Andrea Sánchez Celada

3 30,01 204 MARTA DIAZ BLANCO

4 36,11 212 MAITE GUIJARRO PEREZ

5 36,12 211 CHARI GOMEZ AYLAGAS

1 31,16 125 DIEGO DE LA FUENTE IBAÑEZ

2 32,07 3 Álvaro Sanz Romero

3 32,38 209 ANTONIO IÑIGO ROMERA

4 33,12 210 GERMAN DE LA ORDEN LLORENTE

5 33,17 7 ALVARO CARPINTERO GARCIA

6 34,20 119 JAVIER GARCIA PEREZ

7 35,52 10 Ferran Montes Corominas

8 35,56 115 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban

9 37,33 208 JUAN FCO. PEREZ GONZALEZ

10 37,51 106 José Javier del Rio Gines

11 38,58 11 David Hernández Soria

12 39,41 96 JAVIER ALONSO BARRANCO

13 39,45 102 HECTOR LOPEZ

14 40,07 157 Amador Gomez Hernando

15 40,44 206 DAVID ACERO TORRE

SENIOR   FEMENINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

15 40,44 206 DAVID ACERO TORRE

16 41,00 22 JESUS MUÑOZ GARCIA

17 41,14 18 RAFAEL JUAREZ CABEZA

18 41,16 5 Diego Iglesias

19 41,47 205 JORGE ABRIONGOS IZQUIERDO

20 42,39 9 Diego Puig

21 42,39 145 Jesús Martinez Mata

22 42,42 156 Angel Garrido Gonzalez

23 43,13 21 KEVIN MILLA DIAZ

24 43,15 144 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ORTEGA

25 44,19 6 Francesc Martínez Ridaura

26 44,42 120 RAFAEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ

27 45,02 8 Daniel Pacheco Almarza

28 46,56 207 JOKIN SARASUA MANSO

29 47,13 114 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS

30 47,18 12 Luis Eduardo García de Pablo

31 48,42 16 Darío García Esteban

32 48,58 19 JOAQUIN MESTRES PORTELL

33 54,29 23 SERGIO SOTO SORIA

34 55,44 104 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23,51 750 NEREA PACHECO LAFUENTE

2 28,49 752 Laura García Esteban

3 28,49 751 Berta Figueras Ramoneda

4 35,03 754 MARTA MIRALLES ESTEBAN

5 35,03 753 MARTA FERNANDEZ JUBERIAS

JUVENIL  FEMENINO



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 2,30 301 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL GARCIA M PREBENJAMIN

2 2,39 304 CANDELA GARCES PEREZ F PREBENJAMIN

3 2,41 307 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS M PREBENJAMIN

4 2,52 303 Luis Recio Gomollon M PREBENJAMIN

5 2,53 313 Adrian Garcia Cuesta M PREBENJAMIN

6 2,59 300 Guillermo Pascual Sanderson M PREBENJAMIN

7 3,01 312 ALEIX MIRAGAYA JEREZ M PREBENJAMIN

8 3,03 324 JAVIER ALDAMA DIEZ M PREBENJAMIN

9 3,12 309 ANA LOPEZ SANCHO F PREBENJAMIN

10 3,14 302 Leire Zaavedra Guijarro F PREBENJAMIN

11 3,17 305 Alba Mulero Muñoz F PREBENJAMIN

12 3,18 321 Lucas Zaavedra Guijarro M PREBENJAMIN

13 3,20 318 Hugo del Rio de Miguel M PREBENJAMIN

14 3,21 317 Eneko Viudez Diaz M PREBENJAMIN

15 3,30 315 Martín García Pérez M PREBENJAMIN

16 3,33 308 Paula Carbajal López F PREBENJAMIN

17 3,36 320 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE F PREBENJAMIN

18 3,43 328 MARIO ACERO ANTEPORTAMLATINA M PREBENJAMIN

19 3,47 310 DAVID LLORENTE LOPEZ M PREBENJAMIN

20 3,48 311 Mario Gasca Artigas M PREBENJAMIN

21 3,51 331 DANTE DIAZ GUGUIMI M PREBENJAMIN

22 3,54 326 EMILIO LEAHY CALVE M PREBENJAMIN

23 3,57 319 Irene Alonso Barrera F PREBENJAMIN

24 4,07 327 SANTIGO LEAHY CALVE M PREBENJAMIN

25 4,13 330 LUCIA ESCRIBANO ROMERO F PREBENJAMIN

GENERAL   800 MTS

26 4,34 316 María Bonilla García F PREBENJAMIN

27 4,36 329 CLARA ASESNSIO ROMERO F PREBENJAMIN

28 4,40 333 Isabella Tejera Romero F PREBENJAMIN

29 4,42 323 SARA BLANQ PEREZ F PREBENJAMIN

30 4,56 332 CLOE DIAZ GUGUIMI F PREBENJAMIN

1 2,39 304 CANDELA GARCES PEREZ

2 3,12 309 ANA LOPEZ SANCHO

3 3,14 302 Leire Zaavedra Guijarro

4 3,17 305 Alba Mulero Muñoz

5
3,33 308

Paula Carbajal López

6
3,36 320

MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE

7
3,57 319

Irene Alonso Barrera

8
4,13 330

LUCIA ESCRIBANO ROMERO

9
4,34 316

María Bonilla García

10
4,36 329

CLARA ASESNSIO ROMERO

PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO



XXXX CROSS POPULAR

“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

11 de agosto de 2019

11
4,40 333

Isabella Tejera Romero

12
4,42 323

SARA BLANQ PEREZ

13
4,56 332

CLOE DIAZ GUGUIMI

1 2,30 301 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL GARCIA

2 2,41 307 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

3 2,52 303 Luis Recio Gomollon

4 2,53 313 Adrian Garcia Cuesta

4 2,59 300 Guillermo Pascual Sanderson

6 3,01 312 ALEIX MIRAGAYA JEREZ

7 3,03 324 JAVIER ALDAMA DIEZ

8 3,18 321 Lucas Zaavedra Guijarro

9 3,20 318 Hugo del Rio de Miguel

10 3,21 317 Eneko Viudez Diaz

11 3,30 315 Martín García Pérez

12 3,43 328 MARIO ACERO ANTEPORTAMLATINA

13 3,47 310 DAVID LLORENTE LOPEZ

14 3,48 311 Mario Gasca Artigas

15 3,51 331 DANTE DIAZ GUGUIMI

16 3,54 326 EMILIO LEAHY CALVE

17 4,07 327 SANTIGO LEAHY CALVE

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO


